
orders@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

PLEASE NOTE: Dippenaar & Reinecke will be on campus in EXR 1 on 7-12 April 2025 for collection of purchased 
academic attire. Purchases at our store in Pretoria and courier services are also available. 

DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF 
THE FREE STATE 2025

Pay via EFT in advance or with card/cash in store at: 
752 Park street, Arcadia, Pretoria.

Bring proof of payment upon collection.

PURCHASING IN STORE:

Pay  Purchasing Price & Courier Fee (R250) via EFT in advance.
See pricing & bank details on Page 2.

Complete Form.
(Page 2)

PURCHASING VIA COURIER:

Email Form & Proof of Payment to D&R.
orders@diprei.com

012 343 2945/7
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Pay  Purchasing Price via EFT in advance.
See pricing & bank details on Page 2.

Bring Form & Proof of Payment to UFS campus in EXR 1 for collection on the 
following dates: 7-12 April 2025.

PURCHASING FOR COLLECTION AT UFS CAMPUS: EXR 1



Purchasing Prices:

Degree Gown:
Certi�cate Hood:
Diploma Hood:
Bachelors Hood:
Honours Hood:
Masters Hood:

R1870
R310
R360
R570
R630
R650

Cap with Tassel: 
Tassel Only:
PhD Gown:
PhD Hood:
PhD Bonnet:
Gown Cover:

Courier Fee

R570
R100

R3250
R950

R1780
R150

R250

orders@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

Personal Details:

Date of ceremony:                                                                      Student Number:

Full Name:

Contact  Number:                                                                      Alternative Contact Number:

Email Address:

Faculty:                                                                                                  Quali�cation:

Height:                                                                                                    Head Circumference:

Courier Address:

                                                                                                                                                                             Area Code:

PLEASE NOTE:

Orders for courier take 3 - 5 working days to be delivered.
Courier costs an additional R250.

Bank
Account Holder
Account Number
Branch Code
Reference

Banking Details:

: FNB
: Dippenaar & Reinecke
: 6201 999 8791
: 252 145
: UFS (Student Number)

012 343 2945/7

DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF THE 
FREE STATE 2025

Gown:

Hood:

Cap & Tassel:

Please tick the items you require:
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**ALL faculty students can purchase graduation attire from Dippenaar & Reinecke.


