





orders@diprei.com



752 Park St, Arcadia

## DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE 2025

PLEASE NOTE: Dippenaar & Reinecke will be on campus in EXR 1 on 7-12 April 2025 for collection of purchased academic attire. Purchases at our store in Pretoria and courier services are also available.

### **PURCHASING IN STORE:**

STEP 1	Pay via EFT in advance or with card/cash in store at: 752 Park street, Arcadia, Pretoria.
STEP 2	Bring proof of payment upon collection.
	DUDCH ASING VIA COUDIED.

#### **PURCHASING VIA COURIER:**

STEP 1	Pay Purchasing Price & Courier Fee (R250) via EFT in advance.  See pricing & bank details on Page 2.
STEP 2	Complete Form. (Page 2)
STEP 3	Email Form & Proof of Payment to D&R. orders@diprei.com

#### PURCHASING FOR COLLECTION AT UFS CAMPUS: EXR 1

STEP 1	Pay Purchasing Price via EFT in advance. See pricing & bank details on Page 2.
STEP 2	Bring Form & Proof of Payment to UFS campus in EXR 1 for collection on the following dates: 7-12 April 2025.









752 Park St, Arcadia

# DIPPENAAR & REINECKE PURCHASING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE 2025

## **Purchasing Prices:**

Degree Gown:	R1870	Cap with Tassel:	R570
Certificate Hood:	R310	Tassel Only:	R100
Diploma Hood:	R360	PhD Gown:	R3250
Bachelors Hood:	R570	PhD Hood:	R950
Honours Hood:	R630	PhD Bonnet:	R1780
Masters Hood:	R650	Gown Cover:	R150

Courier Fee R250

\*\*ALL faculty students can purchase graduation attire from Dippenaar & Reinecke.

	Personal Details:	
Date of ceremony:	Student Number:	
Full Name:		
	Alternative Contact Number:	
Email Address:		
Faculty:		
Height:	Head Circumference:	
Courier Address:		
	Area Code:	

## **Banking Details:**

Bank : FNB

Account Holder : Dippenaar & Reinecke

Account Number : 6201 999 8791 Branch Code : 252 145

Reference : UFS (Student Number)

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

Orders for courier take 3 - 5 working days to be delivered. Courier costs an additional R250. Gown:

Cap & Tassel: